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Subject

ngl"h-Sl
English S2
Marathi

Marathi -S2

Illndl

I lindi .S2

Economjcs-

Economjcs- S2

Poll('cs -SI

History -.SI

Hjsnory .S2

Geography -

Gcography -S2

Lnghsh•Sl

Lnghsh '•,2

Marath' -SI

Marathi - A2

Hindi -SI

A2

FAJonornjcs- S I

Economjcs- S2

Politjcs -.S I

Politics -.S2

History I

J ljstory -S2

Gcography - SI

Geography -S2

r.c. With

Dist
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20
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19
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34
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09

46
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46
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Pass
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00
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oo
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01
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01

01

01

00

00

00
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'Semcstcr JV

04

04

16

16

Il

09

10

29

07

07

43

41

00

00

01

02

01

01

01

01

00

oo

oo

01

oo

01

01

00
01
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01

01

01

00
00

00

01

University Collcge Rcsult With AIK I

H.S.Class Second Pass

oo

Class Class

oo 76

rail

13

Per.

100

100

10()

90

100

100

IOO

100

loo

94 Il
94 Il
84 61

91 66

90

90 90

96 66

100

10()

100

100

97 61

89. 84 %

With

ATKT

39

Student Narne

KARLL AYSHREE SOPAN
BURK(JI.E SURA BHAGWAT

A SAMPAT

Jhrce Studcnts

SGPA

72

9 67-8 21

8 92-8 79

Grade Point
438

429

425

Tcachcrs Name

Dr Dr. Vv Kolhe

M M. Jorvckar

Mrs V.V 'Salave

Mr R S jorwar

Mr. M R S'atpute

Mrs Shjnde V D
Prof Dr S.D Avhad

Prof Dr P.V Kadam

Mrss S (bhule

Prof.Dr 11 A Rathod

Mr N S Dhone

Prof Dr I.B Rajdco

Mr.

Mr- P B Chaudharj
Dr D V.Pokharkar

Mr R K Kadam

Dr Dr V. S. Kolhe

M M Jorvckar

MrsV.V

Mr Id S Jorwar

Mr. M R «atpute

Mrs k h•nde V D

Prof Dr S I) Avhad

Prof Dr.P V Kadam

MrsSS Ghule

Prof Dr.ll A Rathod

Mr. N.S Dhone

Prof Dr T B Rajdco

Mr. S D.Navale

Mr. PH Chaudhan
Dr.D V Pokharkar

Mr R K Kadam

Absent I otal

oo 128

SUB ECT
Geo ra h

Histo

PolitjcsWALKE HUTU 


